Fiberlink (Wuhan) Photoelectric Technology Co., Ltd.
T+4008-237-236 |M+86 17771772785 | E sales@fiberlink.com.cn
No.32, Daxueyuan Road, East Lake New Technology Development Zone, Wuhan, 430073 P.R China
1
Performance Parameter
Indicator Unit Typical value
Working Wavelength nm 974/976/1480/14xx
Output Power mW 200~1000

No.32, Daxueyuan Road, East Lake New Technology Development Zone, Wuhan, 430073 P.R China
2
Ordering Information
PUMPL
Wavelength Power
Pigtail
type
Pigtail
length
Connector
type
Module size
974=974nm
976=976nm
1480=1480nm
200=200mW
400=400mW
600=600mW
800=800mW
1000=1000mW
09-
0.9mm
2-2mm
1 =1m
2 =2m
1=FC/APC
2=FC/UPC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
M1=150x125x20
M2=90x70x15
M3=150x125x30
B=Benchtop
Example：PUMPL-974-400-09-1-1-M1